1. Record Nr.

Autore
Titolo

Pubbl/distr/stampa
ISBN

Edizione
Descrizione fisica
Collana

Disciplina

Soggetti

Lingua di pubblicazione
Formato

Livello bibliografico
Note generali

Nota di bibliografia
Nota di contenuto

Sommario/riassunto

UNINA9910808959603321
Shamah Shani
A foreign exchange primer / / Shani Shamah

Chichester, England ; ; Hoboken, N.J., : John Wiley & Sons, c2008

9786613372390
9781119994893
1119994896
9781119207092
1119207096
9781283372398
1283372398
9780470741368
0470741368

[2nd ed.]
1 online resource (252 p.)
Wiley trading

3324
332.4/5
332.45

Foreign exchange futures
Foreign exchange market

Inglese

Materiale a stampa

Monografia

Description based upon print version of record.
Includes bibliographical references and index.

pt. 1. Market overview -- pt. 2. Foreign exchange products -- pt. 3.
Essential knowledge -- pt. 4. Fundamentals and technical analysis.

This book will provide a thorough introduction to the foreign exchange
markets, looking at the main products through to the techniques used,
coverage of the main participants, details of the various players, and an
understanding of the jargon used in everyday dealings. Written in a
concise and accessible manner, it will be an ideal introduction for
anyone looking to become involved in the FX markets, from dealing
rooms or sales perspectives, to novice investors.The new edition has
been updated to reflect the changes that have taken place in the
industry over the past few years. Most ch






