

1. Record Nr.	UNINA9910808959603321
Autore	Shamah Shani
Titolo	A foreign exchange primer // Shani Shamah
Pubbl/distr/stampa	Chichester, England ; ; Hoboken, N.J., : John Wiley & Sons, c2008
ISBN	9786613372390 9781119994893 1119994896 9781119207092 1119207096 9781283372398 1283372398 9780470741368 0470741368
Edizione	[2nd ed.]
Descrizione fisica	1 online resource (252 p.)
Collana	Wiley trading
Disciplina	332.4 332.4/5 332.45
Soggetti	Foreign exchange futures Foreign exchange market
Lingua di pubblicazione	Inglese
Formato	Materiale a stampa
Livello bibliografico	Monografia
Note generali	Description based upon print version of record.
Nota di bibliografia	Includes bibliographical references and index.
Nota di contenuto	pt. 1. Market overview -- pt. 2. Foreign exchange products -- pt. 3. Essential knowledge -- pt. 4. Fundamentals and technical analysis.
Sommario/riassunto	This book will provide a thorough introduction to the foreign exchange markets, looking at the main products through to the techniques used, coverage of the main participants, details of the various players, and an understanding of the jargon used in everyday dealings. Written in a concise and accessible manner, it will be an ideal introduction for anyone looking to become involved in the FX markets, from dealing rooms or sales perspectives, to novice investors. The new edition has been updated to reflect the changes that have taken place in the industry over the past few years. Most ch

